
American Legion 
2020 Convention 

PROGRAM BOOK 

Outside Back Cover 
Inside Back Cover 

Full Page B&W Only 

Half Page 

Quarter Page 

Business Card Size 

Boosters—Per Name  

$300 
$300

$210 

$125 

$85 

$45 

 $2 

ALL ADS MUST be PRINT READY and 
Emailed to hdqtrs@azlegion.org

Mail your Ad and/Or Booster along with payment made out to:
Mesa Post 26 
505 W. 2nd Ave 

Mesa, AZ 85210-1202 

ALL ADS ARE DUE NO LATER THAN
May 14, 2020 

and will not be printed without payment 

SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT

Color ad request = $250

Color ad request = $150

Color ad request = $100


