American Legion 2020 Convention

PROGRAM BOOK

Outside Back Cover		\$300	SOLD OUT
Inside Back Cover		\$300	SOLD OUT
Full Page B&W Only	Color ad request = \$250	\$210	
Half Page	Color ad request = \$150	\$125	
Quarter Page	Color ad request = \$100	\$85	
Business Card Size		\$45	
Boosters—Per Name		\$2	

ALL ADS MUST be PRINT READY and Emailed to hdqtrs@azlegion.org

Mail your Ad and/Or Booster along with payment made out to: Mesa Post 26

505 W. 2nd Ave

Mesa, AZ 85210-1202

ALL ADS ARE DUE NO LATER THAN May 14, 2020 and will not be printed without payment